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Daily Activities

SPLASH IN THE FOUNTAIN
10am-9pm
Powered by alectra

FOOD TRUCKS
Noon-10pm
The Porch sponsored by MIS% %nue

Weekly Events

FRESH AIR FITNESS

Zumba, Total Body Workout,
Bollywood & Yoga

Wednesdays*

June 4-September 10...................... 7-8pm

Presented by E

MOVIE NIGHTS

Thursdays*

June 19-September 4

Pre-show ... 7:30pm

L.}
Presented by

CENTRAL LIONS FARMERS MARKET
Wednesdays
June 4-October 15..................... 9am-3pm

Presented by @

OPEN AIR STORYTIME
Wednesdays
July 2-August 6 ................... 10:30-11:15am

Presented by E

AMPHITHEATRE UNPLUGGED
Wednesdays
August 6-August 27.................. 8-9:30pm

In Partnership with 3

Special Events

7TH ANNUAL DISCOVER EGYPT FEST
Friday, May 16..........ccccccoevevevvererrrnen 5-Tlpm
Saturday, May 17 ..o Noon-11pm
Sunday, May 18........cccceevvvnnn. Noon-9pm
VESAK: BUDDHA’S BIRTHDAY
CELEBRATION 2025

Saturday, May 24 ... 2-7pm

THE PRINCESS MARGARET
CRICKET TO CONQUER CANCER

Saturday, May 31......cccccceee Noon-9pm
MISSISSAUGA POLISH DAYS FESTIVAL
Friday, June 6............cccoeeviicnnnnee 5-1pm
Saturday, June 7........ccoeuen. Noon-11pm

MISSISSAUGA HALAL FOOD FESTIVAL
Friday, June 13.........c.cccoeoeveeeviveennns 4-Tlpm
Saturday, June 14...................... Noon-11pm

NATIONAL INDIGENOUS

PEOPLES DAY

Saturday, June 21.........ccccevveviveennn 5-9pm
Performing Live: Tanya Tagaqg

In collaboration with:

Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation

LIVING WITH WELLNESS
ARTS FESTIVAL

Friday, June 27 ... 5-1pm
Saturday, June 28..................... Noon-11pm
CANADA DAY

Tuesday, July T.......cccoeveveiecrrenenn, 4-10pm

Performing Live: Connor Price

Fireworks presented by 7[;" MM

JACKALOPE

Friday, July 11 ..o
Saturday, July 12. .
Sunday, July 13 ...

MISSISSAUGA LATIN FESTIVAL

Friday, July 18........cccoiiiii 5-1pm
Saturday, July 19.........coceuene. Noon-11pm
Sunday, July 20.........ccceueuenen. Noon-7pm
#BOLLYWOODMONSTER MASHUP

Friday, July 25.........ccooiinne 4-Tlpm
Saturday, July 26 .........ccccoeveviren. 2-Tlpm

MOSAIC FESTIVAL
Friday, August T.........c.cooooeeieviennns
Saturday, August 2

RED FM SUMMER BHANGRA JAM
Saturday, August 9 .................. Noon-11pm

B
CELEBRATION|SQUARE
h

JAPAN FESTIVAL CANADA 2025
Saturday, August 16
Sunday, August 17 ....................

MISSISSAUGA ITALFEST

Friday, August 22 .............cccccceee. 5-1pm
Saturday, August 23................. Noon-1lpm
MUSLIMFEST 2025

Friday, August 29........
Saturday, August 30..
Sunday, August 31...................

THE EGYPTIAN COPTIC FESTIVAL
Friday, September5S........................ 3-Tlpm
Saturday, September6 ................... 1-Mpm

Friday, September 12 ..................... 6-11pm
Saturday, September13.................. 1-Mpm
Sunday, September 14..................... 1-7pm

AFROCAN ROOTS

AND RHYTHMS FEST

Friday, September 19 ...................... 1-1Tpm
Saturday, September 20........ Noon-11pm

2ND ANNUAL ARTS OF

THE MIDDLE EAST FESTIVAL

Friday, September 26 ..................... 4-1pm
Saturday, September 27 ........ Noon-11pm

CANADA LITERATURE FESTIVAL
Friday, October 3.............ccevevnene.

Saturday, October 4 ..
Sunday, October 5.,

DIWALI RAZZMATAZZ
Saturday, October 4 ..
Sunday, October5...........ccccococuee.

TASTES OF SOUTH EAST ASIA IV
LANTERN FESTIVAL

Friday, October 10.................. Noon-10pm
Saturday, October 11 Noon-10pm

CELEBRATION SQUARE
PRODUCED EVENT

INDEPENDENTLY
PRODUCED EVENT

@ Celebration Square is smoke-free

,‘ Events are weather-permitting
and subject to change

* Blackout

dates apply Sustanebl Toronto Pearson ;ﬂ% promotionl SQUAREONE

: For details, visit
. CelebrationSquare.ca

] mississauca



